RRE#ZZEN2020

04 JAN 2020 SAT, Temperature : 16°C; Humidity 94%

Overall Results

92

93

94

95

97
101
102
104
106
113
115
116
117
119
121
124
125
127
130
131
134
135
137
138
139
141
142
143
147
148
149
150
157
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
168
169
173
174
178
179
181
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
193
194
196
198

59

- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)
- Women Open (WP)

WP022
WPO11
WP151
WP0O01
WP013
WP163
WP154
WP135
WP006
WP004
WP005
WP119
WP105
WP173
WP116
WP0O7
WP160
WP074
WP106
WP157
WP003
WP021
WP107
WP108
WP002
WP114
WP142
WP159
WP0%4
FREDAC
WP155
WP012
WP150
WP170
WP169
WP123
WP124
WP101
WP158
WP118
WP103
WP137
WP125
WP128
WP100
WP136
WP020
WP129
WP061
WP008
WP111
WP117
WPO010
WP009
WPO75
WPI131
WP109
WP102
WP121
WP122
WP113
WP115
WP149
WP130
WP166
WP165
WP168
WP167
WP092
WP104
WP110
WPO77
WP076
WP164
WP162
WP034
WP127
WP026
WP032
WP033

SR
BT

REERE
EEE
SHEETT
2=ta
RS
T

S
HER
SRR
P

S
N
FEz
e
EHY
EPY

BIER

B
e
BEESL
FEERE
SR
SRIEH

FHIE

SHERHBE
IR

X
S

e

ThE
eSS
55T
XT5E
FEM
e

R

S
FRRE
ERIEE
BT 5%
(2N

HifElg
B
HHRAR

NameEng
Shum Lok Yan
Shek Cheuk Man

SO SUET YEE

Lo Rachel Wing Yee
Lam Tris

Elaine

FUNG NGA SZE AGNES
Wong Tsui Mei

Chu Lai Ha

Koo Kar Mun

Tam Ka Po

2EG

So suk fong Lavery
FrTitE

FUNG SIN NEI
WONG Man Ho
CHENG YUK CHUN
HUNG Lai Ting
Pang Sau Wah

Lo Hiu Lam

Piitan i3

R

Kwok Chung Sze
[z

AU Yuet Ming
LAU SO YEE

Chan Freda

LAU Mei Fung Isabella
chan yuen fun donna

Yuen Siu Yung
Louisa Kwok

Chan Siu Fong

Wong Choi Mui
R

CHAN Sau Lan

Chiu Lok Man Norman
JEEE

WONG WAT LENG
Chan Tsz Kwan Yestar
Yao Yuen Liu

I

Chan Sin Yee, Dora
Chong 8 %E

YAU LAIPING
CHOT NOEL

Xl

Chan Mei Yee JOANNA
Cheung Catherine
CHAN SUK YEE
Lam Chun Mei
i)

CHAN MEI NA

Choi Po Yi

Man Sau S7e

I

%

Lam Siu Hung Handy
Lam Ka Yan

Chan Nga Ping

Chan Yee

Ho Yuen Kei

SZE PUI YING
R

HHSEE

YAU SAU YING
YEUNG SIU SHAN
Lo Prima

Shin Cecila

MOK KWAT YT

Lee Oi Fung

TSOT KAM SHUEN
Chow Yuen Fun
YANG YING GEN

OfficialTime
00:16:10
00:16:14
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:52
00:19:44
00:20:52
00:21:11
00:21:22
00:22:26
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:22:35
00:23:01
00:23:11
00:23:14
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:54
00:24:15
00:24:21
00:24:26
00:24:28
00:25:00
00:25:17
00:25:28
00:26:14
00:26:17
00:26:37
00:27:02
00:27:20
00:27:33
00:27:42
00:27:46
00:27:52
00:28:05
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:28:47
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:29:37
00:29:45
00:30:13
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:32
00:30:52
00:31:04
00:31:42
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:33:47
00:34:12
00:34:14
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:37
00:35:02
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:04
00:37:09
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:32
00:38:33
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:34
00:39:53
00:40:12
00:40:36
00:40:36




201
202
203
204
205
206
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
218
219
220
21
223
225
226
227
228
229
231
233
234
235
236
237
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
251
252
253
254
256
258
259
260
261
264
265
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
271
278
280
282
283
284
285
286
287
289
292

98

9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

111
112
113
114
115

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165

81 WP
82 WP
83 WP
84 WP
85 WP
86 WP
87 WP
88 WP
89 WP
90 WP
91 WP
92 WP
93 WP
94 WP
95 WP
96 WP
97 WP
98 WP
99 WP
100 WP
101 WP
102 WP
103 WP
104 WP
105 WP
106 WP
107 WP
108 WP
109 WP
110 WP
111 WP
112 WP
113 WP
114 WP
115 WP
116 WP
117 WP
118 WP
119 Wp
120 WP
121 WP
122 WP
123 WP
124 WP
125 WP
126 WP
127 WP
128 WP
129 WP
130 WP
131 WP
132 WP
133 WP
134 WP
135 WP
136 WP
137 WP
138 WP
139 WP
140 WP
141 WP
142 WP
143 WP
144 WP
145 WP
146 WP
147 WP

3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -
3KM -

Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)
Women Open (WP)

WP139
WP073
WP146
WP144
WP143
WP140
WPI138
WP096
WP062
WP060
WP090
WPOB0
WP132
WP134
WP133
WPO78
WP093
WP042
WP044
WP043
WP047
WP054
WP055
WP049
WP048
WP045
WP051
WP067
WPO70
WP083
WP085
WP081
WP082
WP064
WP084
WP024
WP098
WP086
WP039
WP046
WP050
WP038
WP091
WPO79
WP069
WP068
WP053
WP052
WP041
WP036
WP099
WP035
WP040
WP089
WP066
WP031
WP065
WP097
WP063
WP029
WP027
WP028
WP030
WP095
WP058
WP057
WPI161

B
S
T
ST
IR
e
Bira
etz
e
e 5
B
SRS
B
TR
st
L
FioK
et
i
xR
SR
R
S
S
CEq
il

Wk
S
HLA
g
4153
SIEE
CEN
T
keI
FgE
BEEAL
£
SRk
Hask
A
BwaE
iR
e v
R
R
B
B
SRR
b
ST
e
[T
SR
B
e
S
R
FER
i

YIM KA YT
CHAN WAT YING

YIP WAT KWAN
YIM TSZ YING
CHU SIN YING
WUN KWATLIN
LEE CHUNG KAM
LI YIM MAN

LIN KAM YUNG
Cheung Jenny

Kwan Audrey

Law Ingrid

CHAN SHUT YING
NG SUK KUEN HELEN
LAU CHI BING
LIYAU TO
CHUNG MEI YUK
SZE WAT CHUN
SING SO HING
YIP KAM TAO

YU CHUN WAH
NG TUEN CHEUNG
WONG LAI YUNG
NG YUK FUNG

HO CHAN

TAT YIU KAM
Chan Pou In

Luk Mei King

To Yuen Ching

Lo Yim Wah
CHUNG MUI LAN
Lit Mei Yuk

CHAN YUK FUNG
Yeung Wai Yan

Yiu Wai Sim

Hung Sik Ha

LUK WIN SAN
WONG LIN CHUN
LEUNG KAM BING
SUIN KAM CHU
FONG WAT FONG
Lau PUI Ha

Ko FUK MINg
WUN FUNG SHEUNG
TSUI SHIU CHEE
TP HON YING

KU PUI YING

Shun Yuk Yin
YUEN SAU PIK
CHEUNG WAT MAN
LAI SIU CHING

LI PING

CHOW LILY

HO SUK CHUN
LO PUI MAN SANDY
CHAN LAT CHUN
CHAN LAI CHING
WONG LATKING
LAM MAN NUI
Chan Sau Ying

LIU CAROL

SUIG TUIG TAT
LAW Yun Kam
Wang Jia

00:41:21
00:41:22
00:41:41
00:41:41
00:41:42
00:42:01
00:42:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:09
00:43:19
00:43:42
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:31
00:45:07
00:45:48
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:28
00:46:32
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:45
00:48:51
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:09
00:49:37
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:53
00:51:07
00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:52:29
00:53:32
00:55:35
00:57:04
00:57:05
00:57:09
00:59:34
00:59:34
01:00:06
01:00:54
01:00:55
01:02:16
01:02:21
01:28:57



