保良局慈善跑2020 04 JAN 2020 SAT, Temperature : 16°C; Humidity 94%

Overall Results

Overall Results							
Overall Rank Gende	erRank Catego	ory Rank Cat	RaceCatName	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	OfficialTime
16	4	1 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP022	岑樂恩	Shum Lok Yan	00:16:10
17	5	2 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP011		Shek Cheuk Man	00:16:14
28	9	3 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP151	陳敏莉		00:18:25
29	10	4 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP001	蘇雪兒	SO SUET YEE	00:18:27
32	12	5 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP013	か 子 ル	Lo Rachel Wing Yee	00:18:52
	13	6 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP163		_	
38						Lam Iris	00:19:44
51	14	7 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP154	A PROPERTY ALLEA	Elaine	00:20:52
54	16	8 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP135	馮雅詩	FUNG NGA SZE AGNES	00:21:11
57	17	9 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP006	黃翠微	Wong Tsui Mei	00:21:22
69	21	10 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP004	朱麗霞	Chu Lai Ha	00:22:26
70	22	11 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP005	顧嘉敏	Koo Kar Mun	00:22:27
72	23	12 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP119	譚嘉寶	Tam Ka Po	00:22:30
73	24	13 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP105	劉善怡	劉善怡	00:22:35
77	26	14 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP173	蘇淑芳	So suk fong Lavery	00:23:01
79	27	15 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP116	陈宇超	陈宇超	00:23:11
81	28	16 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP007	PAN J KE	FUNG SIN NEI	00:23:14
82	29	17 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP160	黃敏荷	WONG Man Ho	00:23:20
83	30	18 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP074	鄭玉珍	CHENG YUK CHUN	00:23:21
85	31	19 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP106	陳霈琪	陳霈琪	00:23:54
89	33	20 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP157	洪麗婷	HUNG Lai Ting	00:24:15
90	34	21 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP003	彭秀華	Pang Sau Wah	00:24:21
92	35	22 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP021		Lo Hiu Lam	00:24:26
93	36	23 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP107	溫鈺儀	溫鈺儀	00:24:28
94	37	24 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP108	黎周蘭	黎周蘭	00:25:00
95	38	25 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP002	郭頌詩	Kwok Chung Sze	00:25:17
97	39	26 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP114	华雪霁	华雪霁	00:25:28
101	40	27 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP142	劉惠娟	1 21	00:26:14
102	41	28 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP159	區月明	AU Yuet Ming	00:26:17
104	42	29 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP094	劉素儀	LAU SO YEE	00:26:37
106	43		- · · · · ·		創糸 我		
		30 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	FREDAC	CTH I AVE NOT	Chan Freda	00:27:02
113	48	31 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP155	劉美鳳	LAU Mei Fung Isabella	00:27:20
115	49	32 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP012		chan yuen fun donna	00:27:33
116	50	33 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP150	駱惠雲		00:27:42
117	51	34 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP170		Yuen Siu Yung	00:27:46
119	52	35 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP169		Louisa Kwok	00:27:52
121	53	36 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP123		Chan Siu Fong	00:28:05
124	54	37 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP124		Wong Choi Mui	00:28:22
125	55	38 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP101	廖頌恩	廖頌恩	00:28:32
127	56	39 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP158	陳秀蘭	CHAN Sau Lan	00:28:47
130	57	40 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP118	趙諾文	Chiu Lok Man Norman	00:29:21
131	58	41 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP103	周清清	周清清	00:29:21
134	59	42 WP				WONG WAI LENG	
			3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP137	黄惠玲		00:29:37
135	60	43 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP125	陳芷君	Chan Tsz Kwan Yestar	00:29:45
137	61	44 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP128	بالمار ماران الماران	Yao Yuen Liu	00:30:13
138	62	45 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP100	黃奕婷	黃奕婷	00:30:16
139	63	46 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP136	莫美兒	莫美兒	00: 30:17
141	64	47 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP020		Chan Sin Yee, Dora	00:30:32
142	65	48 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP129	莊韻凝	Chong 莊韻凝	00:30:52
143	66	49 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP061	游麗冰	YAU LAI PING	00:31:04
147	67	50 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP008		CHOI NOEL	00:31:42
148	68	51 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP111	刘袖	刘廸	00:32:22
149	69	52 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP117	颜晨	颜 晨	00: 32:22
150	70	53 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP010	陳美儀	Chan Mei Yee JOANNA	00:32:28
157	71	54 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP009	アインマドダ	Cheung Catherine	00:32:28
159	72		3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP009 WP075	陆油净		
		55 WP			陳淑儀	CHAN SUK YEE	00:34:12
160	73	56 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP131	mantalaka fatet	Lam Chun Mei	00:34:14
161	74	57 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP109	王梓嫚	王梓嫚	00:34:16
162	75	58 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP102	陳美娜	CHAN MEI NA	00:34:17
163	76	59 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP121	蔡寶誼	Choi Po Yi	00:34:25
163	76	59 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP122	文秀詩	Man Sau Sze	00:34:25
165	78	61 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP113	蒋思雨	蒋思雨	00:34:30
166	79	62 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP115	陈楚	陈楚	00:34:31
168	80	63 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP149	韓慧嫻		00:34:37
169	81	64 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP130		Lam Siu Hung Handy	00:35:02
173	82	65 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP166		Lam Ka Yan	00:37:00
174	83	66 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP165		Chan Nga Ping	00:37:01
178	84	67 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP168		Chan Yee	00:37:04
179	85		3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP167		Ho Yuen Kei	
		68 WP			由/回 5±		00:37:04
181	86	69 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP092	史佩英	SZE PUI YING	00:37:09
183	87	70 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP104	黃木蘭	黄木蘭	00:37:53
184	88	71 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP110	胡苑菁	胡苑菁	00:37:53
185	89	72 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP077	邱秀英	YAU SAU YING	00:38:32
186	90	73 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP076	楊小珊	YEUNG SIU SHAN	00:38:33
188	91	74 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP164		Lo Prima	00:39:26
189	92	75 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP162		Shin Cecila	00:39:28
190	93	76 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP034	莫桂儀	MOK KWAI YI	00:39:34
193	94	77 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP127	李愛鳳	Lee Oi Fung	00:39:53
194	95	78 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP026	子 交 祭 辞 璇	TSOI KAM SHUEN	00:40:12
196	96	79 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP032	新婉芬	Chow Yuen Fun	00:40:36
198	97	80 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP033	楊映根	YANG YING GEN	00:40:36

201	98	81 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP139	嚴嘉儀	YIM KA YI	00:41:21
202	99	82 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP073	陳惠英	CHAN WAI YING	00:41:22
203	100	83 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP146	林文君		00:41:41
204	101	84 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP144	陳蔚凝		00:41:41
205	102	85 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP143	楊鳳珊		00:41:42
206	103	86 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP140	葉慧君	YIP WAI KWAN	00:42:01
208	104	87 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)			YIM TSZ YING	
				WP138	嚴		00:42:01
210	105	88 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP096	朱倩瑩	CHU SIN YING	00:43:02
211	106	89 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP062	温桂蓮	WUN KWAI LIN	00:43:02
212	107	90 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP060	李靜金	LEE CHUNG KAM	00:43:04
213	108	91 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP090	李艷文	LI YIM MAN	00:43:09
214	109	92 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP080	凌錦容	LIN KAM YUNG	00:43:19
215	110	93 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP132	張倚梨	Cheung Jenny	00:43:42
218	111	94 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP134	關夏萍	Kwan Audrey	00:44:06
219	112	95 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP133	羅姸穎	Law Ingrid	00:44:07
220	113	96 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP078	陳瑞瑛	CHAN SHUI YING	00:44:31
221	114	97 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP093	吳淑娟	NG SUK KUEN HELEN	00:45:07
223	115	98 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP042	劉志冰	LAU CHI BING	00:45:48
225		99 WP				LI YAU TO	
	116 117		3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP044	李有多		00:46:14
226		100 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP043	張美玉	CHUNG MEI YUK	00:46:16
227	118	101 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP047	施惠珍	SZE WAI CHUN	00:46:21
228	119	102 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP054	成素馨	SING SO HING	00:46:23
229	120	103 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP055	葉錦桃	YIP KAM TAO	00:46:24
231	121	104 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP049	余珍華	YU CHUN WAH	00:46:28
233	122	105 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP048	吳端祥	NG TUEN CHEUNG	00:46:32
234	123	106 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP045	黃麗榕	WONG LAI YUNG	00:46:38
235	124	107 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP051	吳玉鳳	NG YUK FUNG	00:46:39
236	125	108 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP067	何珍	HO CHAN	00:47:02
237	126	109 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP070	戴瑤金	TAI YIU KAM	00:47:03
240	127	110 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP083	陳寶燕	Chan Pou In	00:47:10
241	128	111 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP085	陸美琼	Luk Mei King	00:47:12
242	129	112 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP081	杜婉貞	To Yuen Ching	00:47:14
243	130	112 WI	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP082	羅豔華	Lo Yim Wah	00:47:15
244	131	114 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP064	鍾梅蘭	CHUNG MUI LAN	00:47:18
245	132	115 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP084	列美玉	Lit Mei Yuk	00:47:20
246	133	116 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP024	陳玉鳳	CHAN YUK FUNG	00:47:36
247	134	117 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP098	楊慧恩	Yeung Wai Yan	00:47:37
249	135	118 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP086	姚惠嬋	Yiu Wai Sim	00:47:45
251	136	119 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP039	孔錫霞	Hung Sik Ha	00:48:51
252	137	120 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP046	陸雲仙	LUK WIN SAN	00:48:59
253	138	121 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP050	黃蓮珍	WONG LIN CHUN	00:49:01
254	139	122 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP038	梁錦冰	LEUNG KAM BING	00:49:09
256	140	123 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP091	孫金珠	SUIN KAM CHU	00:49:37
258	141	124 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP079	房惠芳	FONG WAI FONG	00:50:18
259	142	125 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP069	劉佩霞	Lau PUI Ha	00:50:19
260	143	126 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP068	高福明	Ko FUK MINg	00:50:21
261	144	127 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP053	尹鳳嫦	WUN FUNG SHEUNG	00:50:53
264	145	127 WF	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP053	徐少枝	TSUI SHIU CHEE	00:51:07
265	145		3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP041			
		129 WP	* \ /		葉漢英	IP HON YING	00:51:19
267	147	130 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP036	顧佩英	KU PUI YING	00:51:22
268	148	131 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP099	岑玉燕	Shun Yuk Yin	00:51:23
269	149	132 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP035	袁繡碧	YUEN SAU PIK	00:51:23
270	150	133 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP040	張惠文	CHEUNG WAI MAN	00:51:27
271	151	134 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP089	黎少貞	LAI SIU CHING	00:52:29
272	152	135 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP066	李萍	LI PING	00:53:32
274	153	136 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP031	梁煥宜	CHOW LILY	00:55:35
277	154	137 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP065	何淑珍	HO SUK CHUN	00: 57:04
278	155	138 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP097	勞珮雯	LO PUI MAN SANDY	00:57:05
280	156	139 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP063	陳麗珍	CHAN LAI CHUN	00:57:09
			3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP029	陳麗貞	CHAN LAI CHING	00:59:34
2.82	157	140 WP					
282	157 158	140 WP				WONG LAIKING	
283	158	141 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP027	黃麗琼	WONG LAI KING	00:59:34
283 284	158 159	141 WP 142 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP027 WP028	黃麗琼 林文女	LAM MAN NUI	00:59:34 01:00:06
283 284 285	158 159 160	141 WP 142 WP 143 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP027 WP028 WP030	黃麗琼 林文女 陳秀英	LAM MAN NUI Chan Sau Ying	00:59:34 01:00:06 01:00:54
283 284 285 286	158 159 160 161	141 WP 142 WP 143 WP 144 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP027 WP028 WP030 WP095	黃麗琼 林文女 陳秀英 廖雅芳	LAM MAN NUI Chan Sau Ying LIU CAROL	00: 59:34 01:00:06 01:00:54 01:00:55
283 284 285 286 287	158 159 160 161 162	141 WP 142 WP 143 WP 144 WP 145 WP	3KM · Women Open (WP) 3KM · Women Open (WP) 3KM · Women Open (WP) 3KM · Women Open (WP) 3KM · Women Open (WP)	WP027 WP028 WP030 WP095 WP058	黃麗琼 林文女 陳秀英 廖雅芳 宋駷弟	LAM MAN NUI Chan Sau Ying LIU CAROL SUIG TUIG TAI	00:59:34 01:00:06 01:00:54 01:00:55 01:02:16
283 284 285 286	158 159 160 161	141 WP 142 WP 143 WP 144 WP	3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP) 3KM - Women Open (WP)	WP027 WP028 WP030 WP095	黃麗琼 林文女 陳秀英 廖雅芳	LAM MAN NUI Chan Sau Ying LIU CAROL	00: 59:34 01:00:06 01:00:54 01:00:55